
Typical Analysis 

CHEMISTRY CONNECTION
253 Sturgis Road
Conway, AR 72034
(501) 470-9689 

Method of 
analysis 

T-1101 

T-1104

T-1107

T-1108

T-1227

T-1303

Properties 

Appearance 

pH/ 10 % sol 

Non volatile content (microwave) 

Viscosity 

NaCl 

Transmittance 

Product : Disodium Cocoamphodiacetate 

Typical
Results Units Specifications 

Minimum Maximum 

Pass 

8.5 

38.8 

250 

8.8 

440 

% 

cps 

% 

% 

8.0 9.0 

38.0 

0.0 

8.0 

0.0 

40.0 

300.0 

8.8 

1,000.0 

This information is for general research purposes only and is not a representation or warranty of any kind. The user of this material is solely responsible for 
determining fitness for any particular use, requesting and reviewing the applicable Safety Data Sheet, and compliance with all applicable laws and regulations. 
We assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use. 

Chemistry Connection
253 Sturgis Road

Conway, AR 72034
(501) 470-9689


