

Typical Analysis

Product: Disodium Cocoamphodiacetate

0.0

1,000.0

CHEMISTRY CONNECTION 253 Sturgis Road Conway, AR 72034 (501) 470-9689

T-1303

Transmittance

Method of analysis	Properties	Typical Results	Units	Specifications Minimum Maximum	
T-1101	Appearance	Pass			
T-1104	pH/ 10 % sol	8.5		8.0	9.0
T-1107	Non volatile content (microwave)	38.8	%	38.0	40.0
T-1108	Viscosity	250	cps	0.0	300.0
T-1227	NaCl	8.8	%	8.0	8.8

440

This information is for general research purposes only and is not a representation or warranty of any kind. The user of this material is solely responsible for determining fitness for any particular use, requesting and reviewing the applicable Safety Data Sheet, and compliance with all applicable laws and regulations. We assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use.

Chemistry Connection 253 Sturgis Road Conway, AR 72034 (501) 470-9689